
Year 2 Homework - Friday 25th September  

Next week’s sounds are:

ir
“whirl and twirl”

oy
“toy for a boy”

ou
“shout it out”

Maths to practice!

Can you count 
in 10s?
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100

Do you know 
your number 
bonds to 10?

10 + 0 = 10
9 + 1 = 10
8 + 2 = 10
7 + 3 = 10
6 + 4 = 10
5 + 5 = 10
4 + 6 = 10
3 + 7 = 10
2 + 8 = 10
1 + 9 = 10
0 + 10 = 10

Practice saying the sounds with an adult. How many 
words can you think of with these sounds? Try spelling 

them and using them in a sentence! 

Here are some: girl, bird, twirl, shout, out, about, toy, 
boy, enjoy.

Next week in history we will be using some 
of these words. Talk about them with an 
adult, look up what they mean and try to 
use them in a sentence.

today
plotters
guard
barrel

ceremony
cellar 

Next week in 
Science we are 

measuring our hand 
spans.

Who has the 
longest hand span 

in your house? 
Send your results to 
Miss Cole on Class 

Dojo!

Don’t 
forget to 

share your 
work on 
Class 
Dojo! 

Don’t forget to enjoy some time 
reading with an adult!


